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LOCAL ORGANISER CONTACT DETAILS
Steyn Momberg, Senior Project Manager: Steve Harding, Motorsport South Africa:
T: +27 (0)82 553 3030 T: +27 (0)82 770 7789
E: steyn@worldsport.ae E: steve@hardinglaw.co.za

Jason Williams, Assistant Project Manager: Glyn Broomberg, Event Permits & Applications:
T: +27 (0)76 076 1317 T: +27 (0)72 170 7547
E: jason@rallycross.co.za E: glyn.broomberg@eyethuevents.co.za

Karl Straszacker, Venue Operations Manager: Phil Prinsloo, Event Safety & Security Liaison:
T: +27 (0)82 550 2061 T: +27 (0)83 667 7377
E: karl@rallycross.co.za E: phil.prinsloo@eyethuevents.co.za

Des Easom, Venue Executive Manager: Jenni Liefeldt, Hospitality & Client Services Manager:
T: +27 (0)82 494 8466 T: +27 (0)82 445 0304
E: des@wpmc.co.za E: jenni@livecompanygroup.com

Phillip Mkorongo, Commercial Manager: Leonie Mollentze, Marketing Manager:
T: +27 (0)73 349 2701 T: +27 (0)82 550 1514
E: phillip@livecompanygroup.com E: leonie@rallycross.co.za

Joy Larkman, Racing Village Manager:
T: +27 (0)84 522 4147
E: joy@rallycross.co.za

mailto:des@wpmc.co.za
mailto:leonie@rallycross.co.za
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Arne Dirks, Executive Director Tim Whittington, Championship Coordinator
T: +49(0) 151 26 791259 T: +44 (0) 7973 215 449
E: arne.dirks@fiaworldrallycross.com E: tim.whittington@fiaworldrallycross.com

Russell Atkins, PR & Communications Manager Julie O’Leary, Event Manager
T: +44 (0) 7971 748906 T: +44 (0) 7471 900 729
E: russell.atkins@fiaworldrallycross.com E: julie.oleary@fiaworldrallycross.com

Liam Johnson, Social Media Manager Felix Poehlmann, Strategic Project Specialist
T: +44 (0) 7513 936 886 T: +49 (0) 173 3001517
E: liam.johnson@fiaworldrallycross.com E: felix.poehlmann@fiaworldrallycross.com

RALLYCROSS PROMOTER CONTACTS
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FIA CONTACTS
FIA OFF-ROAD DEPARTMENT: offroad@fia.com

Chemin de Blandonnet 2
1215 GENEVE 15
SWITZERLAND
+41 22 544 44 00

SPORTING ADMINISTRATION: Patricia CAAMANO
pcaamano@fia.com
+41 22 544 45 06

RALLYCROSS SPORTING MANAGER:  Emil AXELSSON
eaxelsson-consultant@fia.com
+41 78 206 86 79

ROAD SPORT DIRECTOR: Andrew WHEATLEY
awheatley@fia.com
+41 22 544 44 73

TECHNICAL DELEGATES: Iiro PALMI
ipalmi-consultant@fia.com
+358 50 347 5177

Karl-Heinz GOLDSTEIN
khgoldstein@fia.com
+41 78 611 20 31

mailto:offroad@fia.com
mailto:pcaamano@fia.com
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NATIONAL & LOCAL INFORMATION
Climate:
• World RX of South Africa will be held at the beginning of October. Typical weather conditions at this time of year consist of cool 

mornings, moderate daytime temperatures with cooler evenings. Some rain may still fall; however, this is usually light rain and 
generally clears within a few hours. 

• Average temperatures for this time of year:
• Minimum Temperature: 13°C
• Maximum Temperature: 21°C

Venue & Welcome Centre:
• Killarney International Raceway, 6 Potsdam Road, Table View, Cape Town, South Africa, 7439
• Entrance at Gate 5 and Paddock entry
• Then will be located at the end of the road
• Opening hours: TBC

Sunrise & sunset:
Approximate times:
• Sunrise: 06:15
• Sunset: 18:53

Time zone:
Cape Town, South Africa – SAST (South African Standard Time) – GMT +2 hours

Currency: 
The local currency used is the South African Rand (ZAR).  R10, R20, R50, R100 & R200 Bills are used, where:
1 Pound Sterling = R23.80
1 Euro = R19.86
(Rates fluctuate)
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RADIO
Please register radio frequencies with:

Rob Nel, Omnicoms
Mail: Rob@omnicoms.co.za
Phone number: +27 84 907 3981

Radio information from Rob below:

• Must be in good working order
• TX Power must not exceed 5w
• All equipment must operate on the allocated frequency. They all submit alternative frequencies, so if I have two or more 

teams on the same frequency, I will look at the alternative frequencies to ensure there is no crossover

mailto:Rob@omnicoms.co.za
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CIRCUIT 
• Killarney International Raceway, 6 Potsdam Road, Table View, Cape Town, South Africa, 7439
• GPS Coordinates: -33.8229° S, 18.5302° E
• Helipad GPS Coordinates: -33.82098° S, 18.53264° E
• Contact person at Killarney: Des Easom +27 (0)82 494 8466
• Venue Operations Manager: Karl Straszacker +27 (0)82 550 2061

These three entrances marked on 
the map will be your main 
entrances for Killarney 
International Raceway.

• Entrance 5 marked on the 
map will be your main 
entrance to the paddock
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FIRST AID, HOSPITALS & EMERGENCY SERVICES 
Emergency Services contact details: 
• Ambulance (ER24): 084 124

Closest hospital to the racetrack:
• Netcare Blaauwberg Hospital, Waterville Street, Sunningdale, Cape Town, 7441 
• +27 (0)21 554 9000
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MARKETING, MEDIA & PR ACTIVITIES
Note that all current race week plans are topline, TBC and pending agreements & approval.

A number of activations and media opportunities/interviews are currently being planned for the build-up to World RX of South 
Africa (off-site) and the race weekend itself (on-site), with both traditional media and influencers.

Further information will be communicated in due course.
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TICKETS & HOSPITALITY 

• PLUS: 10% discount if you book a weekend pass
• Family / Group Package of 4 tickets (General Admission): R900
• Tickets at Webtickets. Info @ www.rallycross.co.za (under Tickets)

http://www.rallycross.co.za
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TICKETS & HOSPITALITY 

Info @ www.rallycross.co.za (under Tickets)

http://www.rallycross.co.za
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ORDER FORMS
ORDER FORM: Additional paddock services (outside Europe)

Item Price per unit Units required Total price

Office Trailer R15,000

Executive toilet – 2 toilets – 4 day rental VIP Toilets, R11,250

Tables 120 x 60 x 74cm R236 per table

Chairs R41 per Chair

Fridge R690

Golf cart 

Mountain bike hire R1,325 per Bike for 4 days

Electric mountain bike hire R2,000 for 4 days

Electric Scooter rental R1,000 for 4 days

European to local electrical plug adaptors R84

Compressor. CFM 250 R650 Per day

Pedestal fan R632,5

For consumables, etc. please contact Harp Motorsport (below)
Harp Motorsport
Killarney Race Circuit
Tel: +27 (0)21 5577521
Cell: +27 (0)766 318 275
Visit us at www.harpmotorsport.com

For more information contact Sebastian kohler: Sebastian@rallycross.co.za



FIA World Rallycross Championship

LET’S GO RACING TOGETHER!
WE ARE LOOKING FORWARD TO WORKING WITH YOU!


